IVD solutions through partnership
Product Catalogue
2023-04-28
Contact
Germany
Mast Diagnostica GmbH
Feldstraße 20
DE-23858 Reinfeld

1.10.1 Plastic Loops and Needles in Paper Peel Pouch
1.9.3 Additional Swabs
Product Order Code Content
PCR Swab in dry tube 800159 100 pcs.
MD 559, flexible plastic applicator, DACRON® tip
Swab, individually shrink-wrapped 800167 1000 pcs.
flexible plastic applicator, Rayon tip
Regular swab, individually shrink-wrapped 801U054S 100 pcs.
100 mm breakpoint, polyester tip
Regular swab, individually shrink-wrapped 801U059S 100 pcs.
73 mm breakpoint, polyester tip
Swab set for Chlamydia 695030 100 pcs.
male and female
Page 41
1.10.2 Plastic Spreader in Peel Pouch
Product Order Code Content
T-shaped spreaders
Microbiological T-shaped spreader, sterile 807310 1000 pcs. / pack
(10 pcs. in peel pouch)
Page 42
Molecular Diagnostics
2.1 Loop mediated isothermal amplification (LAMP)
2.1.1 MAST ISOPLEX® Detection Kits
Product Order Code Content
MAST ISOPLEX® CRE-ART 67DNALY5 10 tests
2.1.2 MAST ISOPLEX® Extraction Kits
Product Order Code Content
MAST ISOPLEX® DNA/RNA 67DNAEX 100 tests
MAST ISOPLEX® DNA/RNA (960) 67DNAEXA 960 tests
2.1.3 MAST ISOPLEX® Amplification Kits
Product Order Code Content
MAST ISOPLEX® DNA Lyo 67DNALY1 100 tests
MAST ISOPLEX® VTEC 67DNALY3 20 tests
MAST ISOPLEX® E.Coli O157 67DNALY4 20 tests
MAST ISOPLEX® RNA 67RNAMP1 48 tests
67RNAMP2 96 tests
67RNAMP3 192 tests
2.1.4 Loopamp devices